
S.No. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE Batch Date Time Session Link for Video Call

1 BLIS 2250188955 JOGENDRA PRASAD SAINI BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

2 BLIS 2250189000 RAJEEV YADAV BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

3 BLIS 2250189289 SATYENDRA SAINI BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

4 BLIS 2250189442 SURESH KUMAR MEEL BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

5 BLISOL 2250563336 PRIYANKA KULHARI BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

6 BLIS 2250565508 PRIYANKA MEENA BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

7 BLIS 2250565581 BHAWANA GUNDRACHIYA BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

8 BLIS 2250565977 PINKI BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

9 BLIS 2250566839 DEEPA THADIWAL BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

10 BLIS 2250567120 SUNIL KUMAR BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

11 BLIS 2250567183 YAKSHESH SWAMI BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

12 BLIS 2250567394 MS ASHA KUMARI GURJAR BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

13 BLIS 2250567476 ARYAN KUMAR MEENA BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

14 BLIS 2250858105 VISHNU KUMAR YADAV BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

15 BLIS 2250858609 ABHISHEK SHARMA BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

16 BLIS 2250865228 RAVEENA BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

17 BLISOL 2250903020 SHREE RADHEY MUNDHRA BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

18 BLIS 2251035077 SANTOSH KUMAWAT BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

19 BLIS 2251042060 NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

20 BLIS 2251217929 RAHUL KIRDOLIYA BLI224 17-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

21 BLIS 2251219454 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

22 BLIS 2251219536 YOGENDRA SINGH MEENA BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

23 BLIS 2251219990 MONIKA RATHORE BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

24 BLIS 2251220959 BHAVANA TAILOR BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

25 BLIS 2251221030 REENA ROHILLA BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

26 BLIS 2251221404 RAMKISHOR BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

27 BLIS 2251221554 MANISHA SAINI BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

28 BLIS 2251221702 ASIF KHAN BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

29 BLIS 2251222400 SWAPNIL JAIN BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

30 BLIS 2251222566 DEVANSH BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

31 BLIS 2251222838 JHABAR MAL BIJARNIYA BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

32 BLIS 2251222972 HARKESH MEENA BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

33 BLIS 2251223114 TWINKY VERMA BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

34 BLIS 2251223367 AYUSH SHARMA BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

35 BLIS 2251223840 RAJESH POONIA BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

36 BLIS 2251224316 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

37 BLIS 2251225673 POOJA RANI BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz
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38 BLIS 2251228610 NITIN GUPTA BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

39 BLIS 2251228800 MANISHA DARIYA BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

40 BLIS 2251228965 KRISHAN KUMAR BLI224 17-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

41 BLIS 2251229046 VIRENDRA RAO BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

42 BLISOL 2251229236 SHUBHAM SINGHAL BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

43 BLISOL 2251229405 MUKESH BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

44 BLISOL 2251229529 DISHA  SINGH BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

45 BLISOL 2251229658 ADITYA SINGH NARUKA BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

46 BLISOL 2251229914 SEEMA PANT BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

47 BLISOL 2251229998 RAHUL SHARMA BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

48 BLISOL 2251492788 BHAVYA MEHTA BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

49 BLISOL 2251622808 GIRWAR SINGH RANAWAT BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

50 BLIS 2252757177 YUVRAJ KUMAWAT BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

51 BLIS 2252757201 IRFAN KHAN BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

52 BLIS 2252757217 ANIL KUMAR BARALA BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

53 BLIS 2252757238 SUSHIL KUMAR RAIGAR BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

54 BLIS 2252757259 VISHNU CHAND MAHAWAR BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

55 BLIS 2252757372 MALBAX GURLIA BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

56 BLIS 2252757407 MAHESH BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

57 BLIS 2252757428 JITENDER KUMAR MEENA BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

58 BLIS 2252757449 RAMESH YADAV BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

59 BLISOL 2252945580 DURGA TAILOR BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

60 BLISOL 2252945641 SANDEEP MEENA BLI224 18-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

61 BLIS 2253650809 DILEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

62 BLIS 2253651723 MS. PINKY BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

63 BLIS 2253651765 MONIKA KULHARI BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

64 BLIS 2253652329 RAJPAL DHAKA BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

65 BLIS 2253652490 MANOJ KUMAR CHANDOLIA BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

66 BLIS 2253652885 ROHIT KUMAR JAIN BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

67 BLIS 2253653881 BABU LAL JAKHAR BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

68 BLIS 2253653916 CHANDRAKANT YOGI BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

69 BLIS 2253654023 RAVI NEHRA BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

70 BLIS 2253739394 HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

71 BLIS 2253768509 VISHNU BUNKAR BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

72 BLISOL 2253877876 PARVEEN KUMAR BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

73 BLIS 2253878018 NEHA BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

74 BLIS 2253984302 NEERAJ KUMAR KASOTIYA BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

75 BLIS 2253984344 RADHA RAMAN JHA BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

76 BLIS 2253984494 REKHA SHARMA BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

77 BLIS 2254122730 SUMAN MUWAL BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

78 BLISOL 2254283740 URMILA MEENA BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

79 BLISOL 2254283858 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

80 BLIS 2254291811 LALIT SONI BLI224 18-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz
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81 BLIS 2254292119 MANJULATA BAI MEENA BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

82 BLIS 2254362453 RAM KARAN MAHALA BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

83 BLISOL 2254369798 RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

84 BLIS 2254369988 ASHOK LUHAR BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

85 BLIS 2254370320 VIKRAM GURJAR BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

86 BLIS 2254425588 PRANJAL SHARMA BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

87 BLIS 2254526156 RAJESH CHOUDHARY BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

88 BLIS 2254526480 PAVAN SHARMA BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

89 BLIS 2254576286 RAJENDRA PRASAD CHOUDHARY BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

90 BLISOL 2254648431 ROHITASHWA BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

91 BLIS 2254878795 SHARMA PRIYA SURENDRA BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

92 BLIS 2254913469 RUPALI CHUGH BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

93 BLIS 2351155749 Digvijay Singh BLI224P 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

94 BLIS 2250667080 KHADAKE PRADNYA PRAKASH BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

95 BLIS 2352383379 DHARMENDRA MEENA BLI224 19-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

1 BLIS 2250188955 JOGENDRA PRASAD SAINI BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

2 BLIS 2250189000 RAJEEV YADAV BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

3 BLIS 2250189289 SATYENDRA SAINI BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

4 BLIS 2250189442 SURESH KUMAR MEEL BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

5 BLIS 2250189484 KAMLESH KUMAR BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

6 BLISOL 2250563336 PRIYANKA KULHARI BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

7 BLIS 2250565508 PRIYANKA MEENA BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

8 BLIS 2250565581 BHAWANA GUNDRACHIYA BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

9 BLIS 2250565977 PINKI BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

10 BLIS 2250566839 DEEPA THADIWAL BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

11 BLIS 2250567120 SUNIL KUMAR BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

12 BLIS 2250567183 YAKSHESH SWAMI BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

13 BLIS 2250567394 MS ASHA KUMARI GURJAR BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

14 BLIS 2250567476 ARYAN KUMAR MEENA BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

15 BLIS 2250858105 VISHNU KUMAR YADAV BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

16 BLIS 2250858609 ABHISHEK SHARMA BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

17 BLIS 2250865228 RAVEENA BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

18 BLISOL 2250903020 SHREE RADHEY MUNDHRA BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

19 BLIS 2251035077 SANTOSH KUMAWAT BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

20 BLIS 2251042060 NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV BLIE229 19-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

21 BLIS 2251217929 RAHUL KIRDOLIYA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

22 BLIS 2251219454 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

23 BLIS 2251219536 YOGENDRA SINGH MEENA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

24 BLIS 2251219990 MONIKA RATHORE BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

25 BLIS 2251220959 BHAVANA TAILOR BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

26 BLIS 2251221030 REENA ROHILLA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

27 BLIS 2251221404 RAMKISHOR BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

28 BLIS 2251221554 MANISHA SAINI BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz
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29 BLIS 2251221702 ASIF KHAN BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

30 BLIS 2251222376 MUKESH GAWARIYA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

31 BLIS 2251222400 SWAPNIL JAIN BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

32 BLIS 2251222566 DEVANSH BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

33 BLIS 2251222838 JHABAR MAL BIJARNIYA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

34 BLIS 2251222972 HARKESH MEENA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

35 BLIS 2251223114 TWINKY VERMA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

36 BLIS 2251223367 AYUSH SHARMA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

37 BLIS 2251223752 MUKESH TANDI BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

38 BLIS 2251223840 RAJESH POONIA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

39 BLIS 2251224316 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

40 BLIS 2251225673 POOJA RANI BLIE229 20-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

41 BLIS 2251228610 NITIN GUPTA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

42 BLIS 2251228800 MANISHA DARIYA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

43 BLIS 2251228965 KRISHAN KUMAR BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

44 BLIS 2251229046 VIRENDRA RAO BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

45 BLISOL 2251229236 SHUBHAM SINGHAL BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

46 BLISOL 2251229405 MUKESH BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

47 BLISOL 2251229529 DISHA  SINGH BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

48 BLISOL 2251229658 ADITYA SINGH NARUKA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

49 BLISOL 2251229914 SEEMA PANT BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

50 BLISOL 2251492788 BHAVYA MEHTA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

51 BLISOL 2251622808 GIRWAR SINGH RANAWAT BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

52 BLIS 2252757140 VAIBHAV AGRAWAL BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

53 BLIS 2252757156 NEELAM VASHISHT BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

54 BLIS 2252757177 YUVRAJ KUMAWAT BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

55 BLIS 2252757201 IRFAN KHAN BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

56 BLIS 2252757217 ANIL KUMAR BARALA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

57 BLIS 2252757238 SUSHIL KUMAR RAIGAR BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

58 BLIS 2252757259 VISHNU CHAND MAHAWAR BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

59 BLIS 2252757372 MALBAX GURLIA BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

60 BLIS 2252757407 MAHESH BLIE229 20-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

61 BLIS 2252757428 JITENDER KUMAR MEENA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

62 BLIS 2252757449 RAMESH YADAV BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

63 BLISOL 2252945580 DURGA TAILOR BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

64 BLISOL 2252945641 SANDEEP MEENA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

65 BLIS 2253650809 DILEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

66 BLIS 2253651765 MONIKA KULHARI BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

67 BLIS 2253652329 RAJPAL DHAKA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

68 BLIS 2253652490 MANOJ KUMAR CHANDOLIA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

69 BLIS 2253652885 ROHIT KUMAR JAIN BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

70 BLIS 2253653881 BABU LAL JAKHAR BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

71 BLIS 2253653916 CHANDRAKANT YOGI BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz
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72 BLIS 2253654023 RAVI NEHRA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

73 BLIS 2253739394 HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

74 BLIS 2253768509 VISHNU BUNKAR BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

75 BLISOL 2253877876 PARVEEN KUMAR BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

76 BLIS 2253878018 NEHA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

77 BLIS 2253984302 NEERAJ KUMAR KASOTIYA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

78 BLIS 2253984344 RADHA RAMAN JHA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

79 BLIS 2253984494 REKHA SHARMA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

80 BLIS 2254122730 SUMAN MUWAL BLIE229 21-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

81 BLISOL 2254283740 URMILA MEENA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

82 BLISOL 2254283858 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

83 BLIS 2254291811 LALIT SONI BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

84 BLIS 2254292119 MANJULATA BAI MEENA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

85 BLIS 2254362453 RAM KARAN MAHALA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

86 BLISOL 2254369798 RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

87 BLIS 2254425588 PRANJAL SHARMA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

88 BLIS 2254526156 RAJESH CHOUDHARY BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

89 BLIS 2254526480 PAVAN SHARMA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

90 BLISOL 2254526752 DINESH GOLYA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

91 BLIS 2254576286 RAJENDRA PRASAD CHOUDHARY BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

92 BLISOL 2254648431 ROHITASHWA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

93 BLIS 2254878795 SHARMA PRIYA SURENDRA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

94 BLIS 2254913469 RUPALI CHUGH BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

95 BLIS 2351155749 Digvijay Singh BLIE229P 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

96 BLIS 2250667080 KHADAKE PRADNYA PRAKASH BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

97 BLIS 2352383379 DHARMENDRA MEENA BLIE229 21-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz
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